—_

© © N o A W N

B N N W N |
M W o= O

Position

Park Supervisor llI
Park Ranger Il
Park Ranger Il
Park Ranger Il
Park Ranger |
Park Ranger Il
Park Ranger |
Park Ranger |
Park Services Attendant
Park Ranger Il
Gate Attendant
Student Laborer
Student Laborer
Student Laborer

Other Positions Held Special District

East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District

Department
Shadow Cliffs
Shadow Cliffs
Shadow Cliffs
Shadow Cliffs
Shadow Cliffs
Shadow Cliffs
Shadow Cliffs
Shadow Cliffs
Shadow Cliffs
Shadow Cliffs
Shadow Cliffs
Shadow Cliffs
Shadow Cliffs
Shadow Cliffs

Total Wages

$93,535
$67,037
$59,659
$59,353
$54,003
$53,848
$43,667
$41,604
$32,366
$25,104
$10,760

$6,338

$4,488

$4,003



