	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Park Supervisor III		East Bay Regional Park District	Shadow Cliffs	\$93,535
2.	Park Ranger II		East Bay Regional Park District	Shadow Cliffs	\$67,037
3.	Park Ranger II		East Bay Regional Park District	Shadow Cliffs	\$59,659
4.	Park Ranger II		East Bay Regional Park District	Shadow Cliffs	\$59,353
5.	Park Ranger I		East Bay Regional Park District	Shadow Cliffs	\$54,003
6.	Park Ranger II		East Bay Regional Park District	Shadow Cliffs	\$53,848
7.	Park Ranger I		East Bay Regional Park District	Shadow Cliffs	\$43,667
8.	Park Ranger I		East Bay Regional Park District	Shadow Cliffs	\$41,604
9.	Park Services Attendant		East Bay Regional Park District	Shadow Cliffs	\$32,366
10.	Park Ranger II		East Bay Regional Park District	Shadow Cliffs	\$25,104
11.	Gate Attendant		East Bay Regional Park District	Shadow Cliffs	\$10,760
12.	Student Laborer		East Bay Regional Park District	Shadow Cliffs	\$6,338
13.	Student Laborer		East Bay Regional Park District	Shadow Cliffs	\$4,488
14.	Student Laborer		East Bay Regional Park District	Shadow Cliffs	\$4,003